Last Name
Barrett
Moreland
Davenport
Gromek
Bebout

Bernal
Brannon
Carlisle

Cearley
Cessnun
Combs
Davis
Day

Deford
Dumaoal

Eason

Fincher
Finchum
Gibson

Goehring
Guerrero
Harris

Hilbert
Jewell
Kramp
Ledoux
Mccoll
McCubbin
Moore
Morman

Neuberger
Obenhaus
Parker
Pond

Price
Ray

Salitore

Seaton
Sotelo
Stoughton

Swearingen
Switzer

Tillman
Toney
Wagner

Whatley
Wilbur
Whitehead

First Name
Jay

Tara
Cassie
Margaret
AnaMarisa

Isaac
Beth
Darwin

Greg
Dalton
Eric
Tamra
Tristyn

Shannon
Beth

Lissa

Skeet
Mona
David

Rachel
Armondo
Joseph

Trey
Heather
Tyler
Farrel
Cindi
Sonya
Kayla
Jamie

Michael
Rhonda
Wendy

Terry

Joni
Destiny

Brian

Jenna
Chris
Jeffery

Keith
Michelle

Leslie
Tyler
Trever

Lisa
Allisun
Jean

Email

jay.barrett@amaisd.org
tara.moreland@amaisd.org
cassie.davenport@amaisd.org
margaret.gromek@amaisd.org
anamarisa.bebout@amaisd.org

isaac.bernal@amaisd.org
elizabeth.brannon@amaisd.org
darwin.carlisle@amaisd.or

gregory.cearley@amaisd.org
dalton.cessnun@amisd.org
eric.combs@amaisd.org
tamra.davis@amaisd.org
tristyn.day@amaisd.org

shannon.deford@amaisd.org

beth.dumaoal@amaisd.or

issa.eason@amaisd.org

skeet.fincher@amaisd.org
mona.finchum@amaisd.org
david.gibson@amaisd.org

rachel.goehring@amaisd.or
armando.guerrero@amaisd.org
joseph.harris@amaaisd.org

webb.hilbert@amaisd.org
heather.jewell@amaisd.org
steven.kramp@amaisd.org
farrel.ledoux@amaisd.org
cynthia.mccoll@amaisd.org
sonya.mccubbin@amaisd.org
kayla.moore@amaisd.org
james.morman@amaisd.org

Michael.neuberger@amaisd.org

rhonda.obenhaus@amaisd.org
wendy.parker@amaisd.or
terry.pond@amaisd.org
joni.price@amaisd.org

destiny.ray@amaisd.or
brian.salitore@amaisd.org

jenna.seaton@amaisd.org
christopher.sotello@amaisd.org
jeff.stoughton@amaisd.or

keith.swearingen@amaisd.org
michelle.switzer@amaisd.org
leslie tillman@amaisd.org
tyler.toney@amaisd.org

trever.wagner@amaisd.or:

lisa.whatley@amaisd.org
allisun.wilbur@amaisd.org
jean.whitehead@amaisd.org

Phone

326-1963
326-1956
326-1958
326-1913
326-7661

326-2816
326-7709
326-7951

326-7902
326-7994

326-6499
326-7973

326-7971
326-7972

326-7981

326-7876
326-1950
326-1983

326-7985

326-7375

326-8389

326-1968
326-7960
326-7819
326-7859
326-7408
326-7966
326-7997
326-7963

326-7947

326-1959

326-7890

326-8390

326-1955
326-7777

326-8176

326-7783
326-7792
326-7771

326-7791

326-1981

326-7989
326-7994
326-7347

326-1966
326-1950
326-8003

Positions

Campus Administration
Campus Administration
Professional Support
Professional Support
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Department/Title
Principal
Assistant Principal
Counselor
Counselor

CTE

CTE
English & CTE
CTE

CTE
CTE

CTE
CTE

Special Education
CTE

CTE

CTE
CTE
CTE

CTE
CTE
CTE

CTE
CTE
Math & CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE

CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE

CTE
CTE

CTE

Math & CTE
CTE
CTE

CTE
CTE

Science & CTE
CTE
CTE

CTE
CTE
CTE

Courses Taught (if applicable)
Principal

Assistant Principal

Counselor

Counselor

Intro to Pharm, Pharmacy 1, Practicum HS -
Pharm

Auto Basics, Auto Technology 2
Business English

AV Productions 2, AV Productions 1,
Animation 1

Correctional Services, Practicum LPSCS
Welding 1

Health Science Theory

Entrepreneurship 1, Banking and Finance,
General Employability Skills

Special Education

Marketing, Accounting 2, General
Employability Skills

Intro to Dental, Practicum HS - Dental,
Dental A&P

Collision Repair, Painting & Refinishing
Forensic Science

Precision Metal Manufacturing 1, Precision
Metal Manufacturing 2

Vet Med, Adv Animal Science, Equine
Science, Small Animal Care & Mgt.
Robotics 1, Robotcis 2, ProgrammableLogic
Controller

Architect Design 1, Architect Design 2,
Practicum of Architect

Auto Basics, Auto Technology 1
Principles of Health Science, Med Term
Technical Math, Financial Math
Gateway to Health Science

Gateway to Health Science

Medical Term

Principles of Ag,Livestock Production

Corurt Systems & Practices, Law
Enforcement 2

Graphic Design 1, Graphic Design 2,
Practicum Graphic Design

Advanced Culinary

Engineering Science, Aerospace,
Engineering Design & Development,
Engineering Essentials

HVAC Tech 1, Plumbing Tech 1, HVAC 2,
Plumbing 2

General Employability Skills

Certified Medical Assistant, Health Science
Theory

Animation 1, Animation 2, Practicum AV &
Animation

Medical Math
Electrical Tech 1, Electrical Tech 2

AP Computer Science Principals, AP Comp
Science A

Construction Tech 1, Construction Tech 2,
Practicum in Construction

Practicum Health Science, Patient Care
Technician, EKG/EMT

Anatomy & Physiology

Welding 1, Welding 2

AP Comp Science Principles, Computer

Tech, Computer Maintenance, Foundations
Cybersecurity

Partnership Coordinator, Practicum
Advanced Culinary
Gateway to Health Science


mailto:jay.barrett@amaisd.org
mailto:tara.moreland@amaisd.org
mailto:isaac.bernal@amaisd.org
mailto:darwin.carlisle@amaisd.org
mailto:eric.combs@amaisd.org
mailto:tamra.davis@amaisd.org
mailto:shannon.deford@amaisd.org
mailto:mona.finchum@amaisd.org
mailto:rachel.goehring@amaisd.org
mailto:armondo.geurrero@amaisd.org
mailto:joseph.harris@amaaisd.org
mailto:webb.hilbert@amaisd.org
mailto:heather.jewell@amaisd.org
mailto:steven.kramp@amaisd.org
mailto:farrel.ledoux@amaisd.org
mailto:cynthia.mccoll@amaisd.org
mailto:sonya.mccubbin@amaisd.org
mailto:kayla.moore@amaisd.org
mailto:wendy.parker@amaisd.org
mailto:destiny.ray@amaisd.org
mailto:christopher.sotello@amaisd.org
mailto:michelle.switzer@amaisd.org
mailto:leslie.tillman@amaisd.org
mailto:tyler.toney@amaisd.org
mailto:lisa.whatley@amaisd.org
mailto:allisun.wilbur@amaisd.org
mailto:jean.whitehead@amaisd.org

Department/Title
Principal
Assistant Principal
Counselor

CTE

CTE

CTE

CTE

CTE
CTE

CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE

CTE

CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE

CTE
CTE

CTE
CTE

CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE

CTE
CTE

CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE

CTE

CTE

English & CTE
Math & CTE

Math & CTE
Science & CTE
Science & CTE
Special Education

Last Name
Barrett
Moreland
Davenport
Bebout
Bernal
Cearley
Day

Davis
Dumaoal

Eason
Fincher
Garcia
Gibson

Goehring

Hilbert
Jewell
Ledoux
Mccoll
McCubbin
Moore
Morman
Neuberger

Obenhaus
Parker

Price
Radney

Rangel
Ray
Salitore
Sotelo
Stoughton

Swearingen
Switzer

Toney
Trimble
Vela
Wagner

Whatley
Whitehead
Brannon
Kramp
Seaton
Gromek
Tillman
Deford

First Name
Jay

Tara
Cassie
AnaMarisa
Isaac

Greg
Tristyn

Tamra
Beth

Lissa
Skeet
Larry
David

Rachel

Trey
Heather
Farrel
Cindi
Sonya
Kayla
Jamie
Michael

Rhonda
Wendy

Joni
Russell

Isaac
Destiny
Brian
Chris
Jeffery

Keith
Michelle

Tyler
Kenzie
Jeff
Trever

Lisa
Jean
Beth
Tyler
Jenna
Margaret
Leslie
Shannon

Email

jay.barrett@amaisd.org
tara.moreland@amaisd.org
cassie.davenport@amaisd.org
anamarisa.bebout@amaisd.org
isaac.bernal@amaisd.org
gregory.cearley@amaisd.org
tristyn.day@amaisd.or

tamra.davis@amaisd.org

beth.dumaoal@amaisd.or

lissa.eason@amaisd.org
skeet.fincher@amaisd.org

larry.garcia@amaisd.or
david.gibson@amaisd.or:

rachel.goehring@amaisd.or:

webb.hilbert@amaisd.org
heather.jewell@amaisd.or
farrel.ledoux@amaisd.org
cynthia.mccoll@amaisd.org
sonya.mccubbin@amaisd.org
kayla.luce@amaisd.org
james.morman@amaisd.org

Michael.neuberger@amaisd.or

rhonda.obenhaus@amaisd.org
wendy.parker@amaisd.org

joni.price@amaisd.org
russell.radney@amaisd.org

isaac.rangel@amaisd.org
destiny.ray@amaisd.or
brian.salitore@amaisd.org
christopher.sotello@amaisd.org
jeff.stoughton@amaisd.org

keith.swearingen@amaisd.org

michelle.switzer@amaisd.org

tyler.toney@amaisd.or
kenzie.trimble@amaisd.org
jeffrey.vela@amaisd.org

trever.wagner@amaisd.or:

lisa.whatley@amaisd.or
jean.whitehead@amaisd.org
elizabeth.brannon@amaisd.org
steven.kramp@amaisd.or
jenna.seaton@amaisd.org
margaret.gromek@amaisd.org
leslie.tillman@amaisd.org
shannon.deford@amaisd.org

Phone

326-1963
326-1956
326-1958
326-7661
326-2816
326-7902
326-7973

326-6499
326-7972

326-7981
326-7876
326-7984
326-1983

326-7985 or
806-553-0695

326-1968
326-7960
326-7859
326-7408
326-7966
326-7997
326-7963
326-7947

326-1959
326-7890

326-1955
326-7812

326-1950
326-7777
326-8176
326-7792
326-7771

326-7791

326-1981

326-7994
326-7778
326-7951
326-7347

326-1966
326-8003
326-7709
326-7819
326-7783
326-7785
326-7989
326-7971

Positions

Campus Administration
Campus Administration
Professional Support
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Courses Taught (if applicable)

Principal

Assistant Principal

Counselor

Intro to Pharm, Pharmacy 1, Practicum HS - Pharm
Auto Basics, Auto Technology 2

Correctional Services, Practicum LPSCS
Entrepreneurship 1, Banking and Finance, General
Employability Skills

Health Science Theory

Marketing, Accounting 2, General Employability
Skills

Intro to Dental, Practicum HS - Dental, Dental A&P
Collision Repair, Painting & Refinishing
Advanced Culinary

Precision Metal Manufacturing 1, Precision Metal
Manufacturing 2

Vet Med, Adv Animal Science, Equine Science,
Small Animal Care & Mgt.

Auto Basics, Auto Technology 1

Principles of Health Science, Med Term
Gateway to Health Science

Gateway to Health Science

Medical Term

Principles of Ag,Livestock Production

Corurt Systems & Practices, Law Enforcement 2

Graphic Design 1, Graphic Design 2, Practicum
Graphic Design

Advanced Culinary

Engineering Science, Aerospace, Engineering
Design & Development, Engineering Essentials

General Employability Skills

HVAC Tech 1, Plumbing Tech 1, HVAC 2,
Plumbing 2

Architecture Design 2, Practicum Arch.

Certified Medical Assistant, Health Science Theory
General Employability Skills

Electrical Tech 1, Electrical Tech 2

AP Computer Science Principals, AP Comp
Science A

Construction Tech 1, Construction Tech 2,
Practicum in Construction

Practicum Health Science, Patient Care
Technician, EKG/EMT

Welding 1, Welding 2
Animation 1, Animation 2, Practicum AV & Animation
AV Productions 2, AV Productions 1, Animation 1

AP Comp Science Principles, Computer Tech,
Computer Maintenance, Foundations
Cybersecurity

Partnership Coordinator, Practicum

Gateway to Health Science

Business English

Technical Math, Financial Math, Admin Assistant
Medical Math, Admin Assistant

Anatomy & Physiology & Forensics Science
Anatomy & Physiology

Special Education


mailto:jay.barrett@amaisd.org
mailto:tara.moreland@amaisd.org
mailto:isaac.bernal@amaisd.org
mailto:tamra.davis@amaisd.org
mailto:rachel.goehring@amaisd.org
mailto:webb.hilbert@amaisd.org
mailto:heather.jewell@amaisd.org
mailto:farrel.ledoux@amaisd.org
mailto:cynthia.mccoll@amaisd.org
mailto:sonya.mccubbin@amaisd.org
mailto:wendy.parker@amaisd.org
mailto:isaac.rangel@amaisd.org
mailto:destiny.ray@amaisd.org
mailto:christopher.sotello@amaisd.org
mailto:michelle.switzer@amaisd.org
mailto:tyler.toney@amaisd.org
mailto:kenzie.trimble@amaisd.org
mailto:lisa.whatley@amaisd.org
mailto:jean.whitehead@amaisd.org
mailto:steven.kramp@amaisd.org
mailto:margaret.gromek@amaisd.org
mailto:leslie.tillman@amaisd.org
mailto:shannon.deford@amaisd.org

